Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund

KK - 3x20 1.40.11 Damenklasse
7 Starter am 25.03.2017 in SSG Dynamit Furth

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

Paal, Daniela
Strobl, Barbara
Hellein, Daniela
Beck, Carolin

Wehner, Stephanie
Meyer, Saskia

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1098
2 1110
3 0749
4 1097
5 1099
6 1102
7 2007

Hartl, Andrea

Verein

SSG Jura Altmuhl
RWS Franken
SSG Dynamit Furth
SSG Jura Altmuhl
SSG Jura Altmuhl

SSG Erl.-Biuchenbach
B. Sch. Stauf
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Serien

90 92

98 89

89 94

92 88

93 90

92 88
90 91

93

95

98

92

92

85
88

98

90

95

96

97

94
94

90

87

93

91

86

82
70

94

97

84

90

85

87
86

Gesamt

557 Ringe
556 Ringe
553 Ringe
549 Ringe
543 Ringe

528 Ringe
519 Ringe
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